

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Safjosa Bazar to Prithvipur mandir tk.

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Marhaura

MMAS44 (SC)

DIVISION

Panapur

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

10324

Rajeshwar Bagrang Edifice Pvt Ltd.

3rd On A/C Bill

18

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Const. of Road from, Satjora Bazar Bithurpur Mandir Tal (mmgsuysc)					
Agency :- Rajeshwar Beyrang Edifice Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No :- 12/mmgsuysc/MBD/2024-25					
Agreement Value :- 2,12,36,982.20					
Date of Start :- 15/10/2024					
Date of Compn :- 14/07/2025					
Date of Certy :- 25/03/25					
(Further measurement Nil)					

ABSTRACT OF COST //

1) Clearing & Grubbing Rd

Land — do —

Qty = 0.473 Hect (vide TMB, Pg-14)

@ 76,926.08 Rs/Hect — Rs 36,386.20

2) Scarifying Existing Bitumen Surface — do —

Qty = 2925.0 m² (vide TMB, Pg-14)

@ 32.78 Rs/m² — Rs 95,882.20

3) Const. of Granular Sub-Base (G.S.B Cur) — do —

Qty = 36.974 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-14)

@ 3109.98 Rs/m³ — Rs 1,14,989.20

4) P.V. Laying, Spreading & Compacting (WBM Gr.3) — do —

Qty = 466.662 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-14)

@ 6,328.13 Rs/m³ — Rs 2,957,764.20

5) Const. of Dry lean Concrete — do —

Qty = 18.0 m³ (vide TMB, Pg-14)

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) Const. of Paved Concrete in Cement Concrete Pavement (m-30) — do —					
$Q_{47} = 283.687 \text{ m}^3$ (vide TMB, Pg-15)					
@ 10,149.20 Rs/m ³ — Rs 28,79,196.20					
7) E/w. in excavation for found ⁿ — do —					
$Q_{47} = 110.707 \text{ m}^3$ (vide TMB, Pg-15)					
@ 405.83 Rs/m ³ — Rs 44,928.20					
8) Sand filling in found ⁿ as per elev.					
$Q_{47} = 2.235 \text{ m}^3$ (vide TMB, Pg-15)					
@ 578.66 Rs/m ³ — Rs 1,293.20					
9) P.V. M-15, as levelling course in found ⁿ — do —					
$Q_{47} = 21.016 \text{ m}^3$ (vide TMB, Pg-15)					
@ 7482.69 Rs/m ³ — Rs 1,57,244.20					
10) Plain Concrete in Sub-Structure					
$Q_{47} = 147.227 \text{ m}^3$ (vide TMB, Pg-15)					
@ 8566.65 Rs/m ³ — Rs 12,60,386.20					
11) P.V. & Laying Reinforced Cement Concrete (Deck Slab) — do —					
$Q_{47} = 8.864 \text{ m}^3$ (vide TMB, Pg-15)					
@ 8645.40 Rs/m ³ — Rs 76,633.20					
12) P.V. & Laying R.C. Pipe NP-4 for Culvert — do —					
$Q_{47} = 100.0 \text{ m}^3$ (vide TMB, Pg-15)					
@ 6968.11 Rs/m ³ — Rs 69,681.20					
13) S.F. & placing HYSD Bar.					
$Q_{47} = 1.011 \text{ MT}$ (vide TMB, Pg-15)					
@ 73,463.39 Rs/MT — Rs 74,271.20					

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14) P/V Weepholes in Plain Cement Concrete —					
Qty = 31.0 No (vide TMB Pg-16)					
@ 285.38 Rs/No —					Rs 8,847.20
15) P/V Drainage Spouts as Per Dwg. — do —					
Qty = 2.0 No (vide TMB Pg-16)					
@ 5763.47 Rs/No —					Rs 11,527.20
16) P/V Laying filter media as per — do —					
Qty = 47.82 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-16)					
@ 4934.94 Rs/m ³ —					Rs 2,35,998.20
Total =					81,33,480.20
Add 18% T @ 18% (+) =					14,64,026.20
Add L.C @ 1% (+) =					81,335.20
Add S.F @ 10% (Material) =					1,57,559.20
Total =					98,36,400.20
less 0.25% A/A Agreement (-) =					24,591.20
Total =					98,11,809.20
less Previous Payment (-) =					76,00,000.20
Total =					22,11,809.20

02/04/25
JE

M. Asif
03-04-25
A.E.

C&P
15/04/25
EE